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Cape of Good Hope Government Four and a Half Per Cent. Debenture Loan issued under the
authority of Acts Nos. 24 and 26 of 1878.

Annual Drawing of Debentures.

NOTICE is hereby given, that the following are the numbers, and values of the above
Debentures drawn for payment, in accordance with the conditions upon which the above Loan

was raised, on Monday, the loth day of November, 1886, in the presence of the Crown Agents for
the Colonies, and of Mr. John Bridges, Notary Public of the city of London.

And notice is further given, that the Debentures so drawn will cease to bear interest from the 1st
day of December next, on and after which date they will be payable at the offices of the Crown
Agents for the Colonies, Downing-street, London, provided the Debentures with the coupons for
undue interest shall have been previously left three clear days for examination.

N.B.—The nominal value of all coupons for undue interest not delivered up with the Debentures
will be deducted from the principal at the time of payment.

Numbers and Values of Debentures.
10 Debentures of £1,000 each ... £10,000

23 89 198 270 358 406 407 533 655
734

38 Debentures of £500 each £19,000
111 HO 236 285 327 340 438 468 686
819 949 1018 1060 1114 1315 1364 1417 1544

1644 1797 1847 2090 2113 2233
2389 2420 2438 247'6 2501 2716

.1617
2375

1614 1610
2311 2331
2882 2891

8 Debentures of £200 each
2 19 173 274 301 385 398 573

£1,600

42 Debentures of £100 each £4,200
56

833
2000
2432
2803

65
834

2008
2495
2814

160
854

2049
2506
2830

273
1122
2183
2527
2834

318
1127
2199
2531
2880

538
1228
2223
2565
2951

635
1310
2368
2629

688
1572
2426
2633

723
1713
2427
2640

98 Debentures amounting to , £34,800

Offices of the Crown Agents for the Colonies, Downing-strect, London,
15th November, 1886.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending
. on Wednesday, the 17th day of November, 1886,

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issueil ... 34,591,365

£34,591,365

Government Debt ...
Other Securities
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£
11,015,100
4,734,900

18,841,365

£34,591,365

Dated the 18th day of November, 1886.
F. May, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills-.

£
14,553,000
3,126,814

3,339,747
23,083,356

181,034.

£44,283,951

Government Securities
Other Securities
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin

£
14,035,215
18,955,738
10,015,220
1,277,778

£44,283,951

Dated the 18th day of November, 1886.
F. May^ Chief Cashier.


