Cape of Good Hope Government Four and a Half Per Cent. Debenture Loan issued under the authority of Acts Nos. 24 and 26 of 1878.

Annual Drawing of Debentures.

OTICE is hereby given, that the following are the numbers and values of the above Debentures drawn for payment, in accordance with the conditions upon which the above Loan was raised, on Monday, the 15th day of November, 1886, in the presence of the Crown Agents for the Colonies, and of Mr. John Bridges, Notary Public of the city of London.

And notice is further given, that the Debentures so drawn will cease to bear interest from the 1st day of December next, on and after which date they will be payable at the offices of the Crown Agents for the Colonies, Downing-street, London, provided the Debentures with the coupons for undue interest shall have been previously left three clear days for examination.

N.B.—The nominal value of all coupons for undue interest not delivered up with the Debentures

will be deducted from the principal at the time of payment.

			Nι	ımbers and	Values o	f Deben	tures.			
10	Debentures	of £1,0 89	00 each 198	··· 270 ···	358	406	407	533	 655	£10,000
. 38	734 Debentures 111 819 1614	140 949 1616	236 1018 1617	285 1060 1644	327 1114 1797	340 1315 1847	438 1364 2090	468 1417 2113	686 1544 2233	£19,000
8		2	19	2389	2420 274	2438 301	2476 385	2501 398	2716 573	£1,600
42	Debentures 56 833 2000 2432 2803	65 65 834 2008 2495 2814	160 854 2049 2506 2830	278 1122 2183 2527 2834	318 1127 2199 2531 2880	538 1228 2223 2565 2951	635 1310 2368 2629	688 1572 2426 2633	723 1713 2427 2640	£4,200
98	Debentures	s amounti	ing to	•••	•••	•••	•••	,•••	•••	£34,800

Offices of the Crown Agents for the Colonies, Downing-street, London, 15th November, 1886.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 17th day of November, 1886.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued	•••	•••	£ 34,591,365	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	•••	•••	£ 11,015,100 4,734,900 18,841,365
•			£34,591,365				£34,591,865

Dated the 18th day of November, 1886.

F. May, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Public Deposits (including Exchequer, Savings Banks, Commissioners of National Debt, and Dividend Accounts)	£ 4,553,000 3,126,814 . 3,839,747 3,083,356 181,034	Government Securities Other Securities Notes Gold and Silver Coin	•••	***	£ 14,035,215 18,955,738 10,015,220 1,277,778
£4	4,283,951		٠		£44,283,951

Dated the 18th day of November, 1886.

F. May, Chief Cashier.